

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 10039/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-10-2018 in SPLA No. 1090/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

SANJEEV MOHAN GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA 56199/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 26-04-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohit Amit Sthalekar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR